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RTW Monson Club Championships 2015 - 11/10/2015 to 07/12/2015

Results - Sat 5-Dec-2015 @ St.Johns
 
Event 104  Boys 9 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS  9Mueller, Maxim 4:10.21 84  1    48
 
Event 104  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Turton, Alex 3:04.61 209  1    11

RTWS 11Crewe, Charlie 3:09.89 192  2    25

RTWS 11Sinclair, Harry 3:14.04 180  3    59

RTWS 10Sands, Hayden 3:30.12 142  4    35

RTWS 10Hillsdon, Seb 3:34.14 134  5    89

RTWS 10Delves, Adam 3:37.02 128  6    40

RTWS 11Fearon, Ben 3:37.13 128  7    53

RTWS 10Mahon, Henry DQ  ---    120

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously - fly
 
Event 104  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Leman, Thomas 2:25.79 425  1    58

RTWS 13Dray, Toby 2:42.77 305  2    28

RTWS 12Bradbury, Kody 2:43.43 301  3    80

RTWS 12Cunningham, Freddy 2:49.73 269  4    26

RTWS 13Sneddon, Leo 2:49.83 268  5    110

RTWS 12Bridges, Cole 2:56.92 237  6    22

RTWS 12Friend, Nathan 3:06.99 201  7    2

RTWS 12Hamer, Joss 3:08.43 196  8    4

RTWS 13Baker, Daniel 3:12.25 185  9    50

RTWS 12Peat, Harry 3:13.04 183  10    33

RTWS 12Draper, Jacob DQ  ---    27

6.5 Not on back when leaving the wall - back

RTWS 12Burns, Dominic SCR  ---    51

RTWS 12Yates, Toby SCR  ---    112
 
Event 104  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 16Newton, Simon 2:12.67 564  1    32

RTWS 13Leman, Thomas 2:25.79 425  2    58

RTWS 15Cruz, Joshua 2:27.23 412  3    83

RTWS 14Kruger, Cullum 2:39.32 325  4    96

RTWS 14Solomon, Daniel 2:40.09 321  5    10

RTWS 13Dray, Toby 2:42.77 305  6    28

RTWS 12Bradbury, Kody 2:43.43 301  7    80

RTWS 14Crewe, Aidan 2:47.00 282  8    24

RTWS 12Cunningham, Freddy 2:49.73 269  9    26

RTWS 13Sneddon, Leo 2:49.83 268  10    110

RTWS 12Bridges, Cole 2:56.92 237  11    22

RTWS 11Turton, Alex 3:04.61 209  12    11

RTWS 12Friend, Nathan 3:06.99 201  13    2

RTWS 12Hamer, Joss 3:08.43 196  14    4

RTWS 11Crewe, Charlie 3:09.89 192  15    25

RTWS 13Baker, Daniel 3:12.25 185  16    50

RTWS 12Peat, Harry 3:13.04 183  17    33

RTWS 11Sinclair, Harry 3:14.04 180  18    59

RTWS 10Sands, Hayden 3:30.12 142  19    35

RTWS 10Hillsdon, Seb 3:34.14 134  20    89
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Results - Sat 5-Dec-2015 @ St.Johns

(Event 104  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 10Delves, Adam 3:37.02 128  21    40

RTWS 11Fearon, Ben 3:37.13 128  22    53

RTWS  9Mueller, Maxim 4:10.21 84  23    48

RTWS 12Draper, Jacob DQ  ---    27

6.5 Not on back when leaving the wall - back

RTWS 10Mahon, Henry DQ  ---    120

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously - fly

RTWS 12Yates, Toby SCR  ---    112

RTWS 12Burns, Dominic SCR  ---    51
 
Event 104  Men 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 16Newton, Simon 2:12.67 564  1    32

RTWS 17Beele, James 2:20.94 470  2    47

RTWS 13Leman, Thomas 2:25.79 425  3    58

RTWS 15Cruz, Joshua 2:27.23 412  4    83

RTWS 14Kruger, Cullum 2:39.32 325  5    96

RTWS 14Solomon, Daniel 2:40.09 321  6    10

RTWS 13Dray, Toby 2:42.77 305  7    28

RTWS 12Bradbury, Kody 2:43.43 301  8    80

RTWS 14Crewe, Aidan 2:47.00 282  9    24

RTWS 12Cunningham, Freddy 2:49.73 269  10    26

RTWS 13Sneddon, Leo 2:49.83 268  11    110

RTWS 12Bridges, Cole 2:56.92 237  12    22

RTWS 11Turton, Alex 3:04.61 209  13    11

RTWS 12Friend, Nathan 3:06.99 201  14    2

RTWS 12Hamer, Joss 3:08.43 196  15    4

RTWS 11Crewe, Charlie 3:09.89 192  16    25

RTWS 13Baker, Daniel 3:12.25 185  17    50

RTWS 12Peat, Harry 3:13.04 183  18    33

RTWS 11Sinclair, Harry 3:14.04 180  19    59

RTWS 10Sands, Hayden 3:30.12 142  20    35

RTWS 10Hillsdon, Seb 3:34.14 134  21    89

RTWS 10Delves, Adam 3:37.02 128  22    40

RTWS 11Fearon, Ben 3:37.13 128  23    53

RTWS  9Mueller, Maxim 4:10.21 84  24    48

RTWS 12Draper, Jacob DQ  ---    27

6.5 Not on back when leaving the wall - back

RTWS 10Mahon, Henry DQ  ---    120

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously - fly

RTWS 12Yates, Toby SCR  ---    112

RTWS 12Burns, Dominic SCR  ---    51


